U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Two White Flint North, Room T7A-1

Agenda

DOE/NRC Quarterly Management Meeting

June 6, 2005
9:00 AM - 1:30 PM (PT)
12:00 N-4:30 PM (ET)

Pahrump Ambulance Building
300 North Highway 160
Pahrump, Nevada

And via Videoconference fo:

11545 Rockville Pike 6220 Culebra Road
Rockyille, MD San Antonio, TX
Bechtel SAIC Company, LL.C
Building 9, Room 915
9960 Covington Cross
Las Vegas, Nevada

Center for Nuclear Waste Regulatory Analyses
Conference Room B232, Bldg. 189

INTERESTED PARTIES MAY PARTICIPATE VIA TELECON BY CALLING 1-800-638-8081 or

9:00 AM
9:15 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM

1:30 PM

301-231-5539, Passcode 4956#

Introductions/Opening Remarks
NRC Program Update

DOE Program Update
e Budget
o  Schedule

Yucca Mountain Project Update

o Project Objectives

e NManagement--Culture, Performance Indicators,
Focus on Quality and Safety

e License Application - Peak dose/EPA standard, Fuel
in air, LSN

¢ USGS e-mail Issue

e Conclusions

Break

Pre-Closure and Design Status
s Proposed Plans for Pre-Closure Interactions

QA Program Update

Caucus

Action Items Status

Public Comments/Closing Remarks

Adjourn
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