Agenda DOE/NRC Quarterly Management Meeting June 6, 2005 9:00 AM - 1:30 PM (PT) 12:00 N - 4:30 PM (ET)

Pahrump Ambulance Building 300 North Highway 160 Pahrump, Nevada

And via Videoconference to:

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Two White Flint North, Room T7A-1 11545 Rockville Pike Rockville, MD Center for Nuclear Waste Regulatory Analyses Conference Room B232, Bldg. 189 6220 Culebra Road San Antonio, TX

Bechtel SAIC Company, LLC Building 9, Room 915 9960 Covington Cross Las Vegas, Nevada

INTERESTED PARTIES MAY PARTICIPATE VIA TELECON BY CALLING 1-800-638-8081 or 301-231-5539, Passcode 4956#

9:00 AM	Introductions/Opening Remarks	DOE/NRC	
9:15 AM	NRC Program Update	NRC	Strosnider/Reamer
9:45 AM	DOE Program Update • Budget • Schedule	DOE	Arthur
10:00 AM	 Yucca Mountain Project Update Project Objectives ManagementCulture, Performance Indicators, Focus on Quality and Safety License Application - Peak dose/EPA standard, Fuel in air, LSN USGS e-mail Issue Conclusions 	DOE	Arthur/Mitchell
11:15 AM	Break	All	
11:30 AM	Pre-Closure and Design Status Proposed Plans for Pre-Closure Interactions	DOE	Craun
12:15 PM	QA Program Update	DOE	Brown
12:30 PM	Caucus	All	
12:45 PM	Action Items Status	DOE/NRC	Hanlon/Gil
1:00 PM	Public Comments/Closing Remarks	All	
1:30 PM	Adjourn		